
Court: 1 (cat. 7)

Category
Competitors

Ind: Kadetit Male A
4

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

46 Pulakka, Jasper Porin Taekwondoseura Ry1 FIN A
11 Knutsson, Mico Espoo Hwarang Team Ry2 FIN A
36 Vartiainen, Severi Kuopion Taekwondo Ry3 FIN A
38 Halonen, Daniel Porin Taekwondoseura Ry4 FIN A

Competitors per category

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015
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Court: 1 (cat. 6)

Category
Competitors

Ind: Juniorit Male A
1

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

32 Koivistoinen, Veeti Kuopion Taekwondo Ry1 FIN A

Competitors per category

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015
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Court: 1 (cat. 1)

Category
Competitors

Ind: Juniorit Female A
3

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

49 Säynäjoki, Nea Tampereen Kumgang Taekwondo Ry1 FIN A
39 Halonen, Linda Porin Taekwondoseura Ry2 FIN A

9 Huuskonen, Eevi Espoo Hwarang Team Ry3 FIN A

Competitors per category

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015
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Court: 1 (cat. 9)

Category
Competitors

Ind: Alle 30 Male A
2

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

64 Iivanainen, Tatu Mudokwan Vantaa1 FIN A
51 Safarov, Aidin CRT 'new Generation'2 UKR A

Competitors per category

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015

4Page of 18 23-10-2015 / 12:59
TaekoPlan 2.04.0154 (c) 2002-2015 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

Finnish Taekwondo Federation



Court: 1 (cat. 8)

Category
Competitors

Ind: Alle 30 Female A
2

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

22 Tikkanen, Elina Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry1 FIN A
52 Sapharova, Giunai CRT 'new Generation'2 UKR A

Competitors per category

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015
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Court: 1 (cat. 10)

Category
Competitors

Ind: Alle 40 Female A
2

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

21 Rytkönen, Marjo Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry1 FIN A
6 Saviauk, Triin Budokwai Taekwondo2 FIN A

Competitors per category

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015
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Court: 1 (cat. 2)

Category
Competitors

Ind: Yli 40 Male A
2

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

50 Säynäjoki, Ilkka Tampereen Kumgang Taekwondo Ry1 FIN A
10 Huuskonen, Matti Espoo Hwarang Team Ry2 FIN A

Competitors per category

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015
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Court: 1 (cat. 14)

Category
Competitors

Ind: Vihreät  A
8

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 2

Country

4 Ilola, Nella Budokwai Taekwondo1 FIN A
42 Lindgren, Maria Porin Taekwondoseura Ry2 FIN A
55 Karjalainen, Maaret Helsingin Taekwondoseura ry3 FIN A
16 Ismail, Omar Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry4 FIN A
28 Valkonen, Anu Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry5 FIN A
56 Sutinen, Kaisa Helsingin Taekwondoseura ry6 FIN A
43 Lindgren, Meri Porin Taekwondoseura Ry7 FIN A
14 Uuskoski, Patricia Espoo Hwarang Team Ry8 FIN A

Competitors per category

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015
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Court: 2 (cat. 5)

Category
Competitors

Ind: Siniset  A
6

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round2

Country

25 Torppa, Elias Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry1 FIN A
57 Kopisto, Methasit Helsingin Taekwondoseura ry2 FIN A
18 Käyhty, Samu Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry3 FIN A
20 Moilanen, Matias Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry4 FIN A
34 Mähönen, Lari Kuopion Taekwondo Ry5 FIN A
27 Tuokko, Tara Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry6 FIN A

Competitors per category

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015
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Court: 1 (cat. 16)

Category
Competitors

Ind: Puna-mustat Male A
3

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

31 Kantala, Aleksi Kuopion Taekwondo Ry1 FIN A
2 Airola, Joose Budokwai Taekwondo2 FIN A

53 Rossinen, Heikki Joensuun Taekwondo ry3 FIN A

Competitors per category

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015
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Court: 1 (cat. 17)

Category
Competitors

Ind: Puna-mustat Female A
3

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

5 Marttila, Kristiina Budokwai Taekwondo1 FIN A
54 Parviainen, Mari Joensuun Taekwondo ry2 FIN A

7 Strandman, Elina Budokwai Taekwondo3 FIN A

Competitors per category

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015
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Court: 1 (cat. 13)

Category
Competitors

Ind: Ilves keltaiset  A
4

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

33 Linna, Adina Kuopion Taekwondo Ry1 FIN A
35 Peura, Liina Kuopion Taekwondo Ry2 FIN A
23 Torppa, Iiris Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry3 FIN A
40 Holm, Wilma Porin Taekwondoseura Ry4 FIN A

Competitors per category

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015
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Court: 2 (cat. 1)

Category
Competitors

Ind: Ilves vihreät  A
5

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

15 Uuskoski, Patricia Espoo Hwarang Team Ry1 FIN A
37 Virtaharju, Risto Kuopion Taekwondo Ry2 FIN A
48 Sarala, Sofia Taekwondourheilijat 20113 FIN A
47 Kortelainen, Aino Taekwondourheilijat 20114 FIN A

3 Ilola, Nella Budokwai Taekwondo5 FIN A

Competitors per category

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015
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Court: 2 (cat. 2)

Category
Competitors

Ind: Ilves sin-musta  A
7

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round2

Country

58 Kopisto, Methasit Helsingin Taekwondoseura ry1 FIN A
13 Punaganti, Pranav Espoo Hwarang Team Ry2 FIN A
12 Knutsson, Mia Espoo Hwarang Team Ry3 FIN A
41 Järvenpää, Joonas Porin Taekwondoseura Ry4 FIN A

1 Airola, Joose Budokwai Taekwondo5 FIN A
44 Lindgren, Leevi Porin Taekwondoseura Ry6 FIN A
24 Torppa, Elias Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry7 FIN A

Competitors per category

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015
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Court: 1 (cat. 11)

Category
Pairs

Pair: Parit, alle 30 A
2

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round 3

66 Tikkanen, Elina

Klaukkala, Mudokwan Vantaa1 1

65 Iivanainen, Tatu

FIN
A

52 Sapharova, Giunai

CRT 'new Generation'2 1

51 Safarov, Aidin

UKR
A

Competitors per categorie

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015
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Competitors per categorie

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015

Court: 1 (cat. 4)

Category
Pairs

Pair: Parit, yli 30 A
1

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round 3

50 Säynäjoki, Ilkka

Tampereen Kumgang Taekwondo Ry1 1

49 Säynäjoki, Nea

FIN
A
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Competitors per categorie

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015

Court: 2 (cat. 4)

Category
Pairs

Pair: Parit, alemmat A
1

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round 3

43 Lindgren, Meri

Porin Taekwondoseura Ry1 1

42 Lindgren, Maria

FIN
A
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Competitors per categorie

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015

Court: 1 (cat. 15)

Category
Pairs

Pair: Parit, ylemmät A
4

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round 3

26 Torppa, Elias

Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry1 2

20 Moilanen, Matias

FIN
A

27 Tuokko, Tara

Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry2 1

18 Käyhty, Samu

FIN
A

30 Kärkkäinen, Eira

Kuopion Taekwondo Ry3 1

29 Känninen, Laura

FIN
A

7 Strandman, Elina

Budokwai Taekwondo4 1

5 Marttila, Kristiina

FIN
A
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Competitors per categorie

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015

Court: 2 (cat. 3)

Category
Pairs

Pair: Parit, ilves A
3

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round 3

17 Ismail, Omar

Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry1 1

19 Käyhty, Samu

FIN
A

35 Peura, Liina

Kuopion Taekwondo Ry2 1

33 Linna, Adina

FIN
A

48 Sarala, Sofia

Taekwondourheilijat 20113 1

47 Kortelainen, Aino

FIN
A
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Competitors per categorie

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015

Court: 1 (cat. 3)

Category
Pairs

Pair: Parit, alle 17 A
2

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round 3

38 Halonen, Daniel

Porin Taekwondoseura Ry1 1

39 Halonen, Linda

FIN
A

60 Huuskonen, Eevi

EHT, Kuopio2 1

59 Koivistoinen, Veeti

FIN
A
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Court: 2 (cat. 6)

Category
Synchron teams

Team: Ryhmät, harrast A
2
ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Synchron
Round 3

35 Peura, Liina

Kuopion Taekwondo Ry1

37 Virtaharju, Risto
34 Mähönen, Lari

1
FIN

A

43 Lindgren, Meri

Porin Taekwondoseura Ry2

42 Lindgren, Maria
44 Lindgren, Leevi

1
FIN

A

Competitors per categorie

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015
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Competitors per categorie

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015

Court: 1 (cat. 5)

Category
Synchron teams

Team: Ryhmät, alle 17 A
1
ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Synchron
Round 3

63 Halonen, Linda

EHT, Kumgang, Pori1

62 Huuskonen, Eevi
61 Säynäjoki, Nea

1
FIN

A
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Category
Competitors

Free Ind: Freestyle Male A
1

ID no. Name Team

Freestyle Individual
Round 3

Country

38 Halonen, Daniel Porin Taekwondoseura Ry1 FIN A

Competitors per category

Kuopio Open Poomsae 2015

1Page of 1 23-10-2015 / 13:00
TaekoPlan 2.04.0154 (c) 2002-2015 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

Finnish Taekwondo Federation


